
Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

B. Tech Electronics & Telecom Engineering 2020-21:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

1 21151104
DAHIKAR GAURI RAMESH

SUREKHA
D 15 C 18 F 0 C 18 B 21 D 15 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 8 PP 0

19.00

119.00
5.67

111.00

653

130.00

772
5.48 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
21151104

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

2 22151101

JAGDALE NIRZARA
BAPUSO

RUPALI

A 27 A 27 A 18 A 27 A 27 B 21 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

21.00

181.00
8.62

120.00

1011

141.00

1192
8.45

PASS 22151101

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

3 22151109

DONGARE AKSHATA
SURESH

BHAGYASHRI

B+ 24 A 27 B+ 16 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

178.00
8.48

120.00

1058

141.00

1236
8.77

PASS 22151109

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2745 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

4 22151110
JETITHOR PAYAL MARUTI

KAVITA
B 21 A 27 B+ 16 B+ 24 B 21 B+ 24 A+ 10 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

21.00

169.00
8.05

120.00

875

141.00

1044
7.40 PASS 22151110

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2745 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

5 22151111
JADHAV ASMITA AMRUT

SARIKA
B+ 24 B+ 24 A+ 20 A 27 B 21 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

176.00
8.38

120.00

1038

141.00

1214
8.61 PASS 22151111

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2745 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

6 22151113

KHANDEKAR AMRUTA
RAMCHANDRA

ANITA

B+ 24 B+ 24 A 18 A 27 C 18 B 21 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

169.00
8.05

120.00

1012

141.00

1181
8.38

PASS 22151113

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2745 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0
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B. Tech Electronics & Telecom Engineering 2020-21:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

7 22151114
PATIL SAKSHI SATYAWAN

SAVITA
A+ 30 A 27 A 18 A 27 A 27 A+ 30 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

196.00
9.33

120.00

1066

141.00

1262
8.95 PASS 22151114

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2745 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

8 22151115
KASHID SHRUTIKA ANNA

SHUBHANGI
B 21 B 21 B+ 16 B+ 24 B 21 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

163.00
7.76

120.00

954

141.00

1117
7.92 PASS 22151115

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

9 22151117
JADHAV RUTUJA RAJARAM

ANJALI
B+ 24 A 27 A 18 A 27 B+ 24 A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

183.00
8.71

120.00

920

141.00

1103
7.82 PASS 22151117

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2745 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

10 22151118
DUBE MEERA SAKHARAM

REKHA
B+ 24 A+ 30 B+ 16 A 27 B+ 24 A 27 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

185.00
8.81

120.00

1074

141.00

1259
8.93 PASS 22151118

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2745 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

11 22151120
PAWAR RUTUJA RAJENDRA

RUPALI
A 27 B+ 24 B 14 B+ 24 A 27 B+ 24 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

175.00
8.33

120.00

936

141.00

1111
7.88 PASS 22151120

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2755 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

12 22151121
PATIL ASAWARI TANAJI

SUJATA
B 21 B+ 24 A 18 A 27 B+ 24 B 21 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 PP 0

21.00

170.00
8.10

120.00

1040

141.00

1210
8.58 PASS 22151121

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2745 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2745 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0
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Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

13 22151122
NARAKE ARATI KAKASO

VAISHALI
A 27 B+ 24 A 18 A 27 B 21 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 PP 0

21.00

176.00
8.38

120.00

917

141.00

1093
7.75 PASS 22151122

14 22151127
MAHAMUNI KIRTI PRAKASH

JYOTI
A 27 A 27 A 18 B 21 B+ 24 A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

180.00
8.57

120.00

913

141.00

1093
7.75 PASS 22151127

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

15 22151145
PRIYA RAJENDRA MALI

VIJAYA
B+ 24 A 27 A 18 A 27 A 27 A 27 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

21.00

185.00
8.81

120.00

943

141.00

1128
8.00 PASS 22151145

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2755 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

16 22151148
NALE AISHWARYA SANJAY

ANITA
B+ 24 A 27 A 18 B+ 24 B 21 A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

177.00
8.43

120.00

990

141.00

1167
8.28 PASS 22151148

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2745 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

17 22151149

PAWAR VAISHNAVI
BALIRAM

PREMALA

B+ 24 B+ 24 A 18 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

177.00
8.43

120.00

931

141.00

1108
7.86

PASS 22151149

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2745 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

18 22151151

CHARANKAR ADITI
SOMNATH

SANGEETA

B+ 24 A 27 A 18 A 27 B+ 24 A+ 30 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

187.00
8.90

120.00

1035

141.00

1222
8.67

PASS 22151151

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2745 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2745 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0
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Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

19 22151155

VANAVE CHAITALI
DASHARATH

CHHAYA

A 27 A 27 A 18 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 27 A+ 10 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

185.00
8.81

120.00

1076

141.00

1261
8.94

PASS 22151155

20 22151160
NADAF SADIYA SHAKIL

SHAHIDA
B 21 B+ 24 A 18 C 18 A 27 A 27 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

170.00
8.10

120.00

831

141.00

1001
7.10 PASS 22151160

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2755 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

21 22151163
MANE APARNA BALU

SUJATA
B+ 24 A 27 A 18 B+ 24 A 27 A 27 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

21.00

182.00
8.67

120.00

910

141.00

1092
7.74 PASS 22151163

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2755 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

22 22151165

MULAY PRAJAKTA
SHRIKANT

SMITA

C 18 B+ 24 B 14 B 21 A 27 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

164.00
7.81

120.00

893

141.00

1057
7.50

PASS 22151165

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2755 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

23 22151203
MULLA ANIS ALLABAKSH

SHAHIRABANU
A+ 30 A 27 A+ 20 A+ 30 B 21 A 27 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

192.00
9.14

120.00

1106

141.00

1298
9.21 PASS 22151203

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2745 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

24 22151204
BHIDE VARUN GIRISH

MANJIRI
C 18 B+ 24 B+ 16 B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

21.00

165.00
7.86

120.00

826

141.00

991
7.03 PASS 22151204

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2755 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0
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B. Tech Electronics & Telecom Engineering 2020-21:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

25 22151207

FULE TUSHAR
PRABHAKARRAO

YASHODA

F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 B 21 B 21 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

10.00

77.00
3.67

120.00

805

130.00

882
6.26 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
22151207

26 22151208

NAPHAD CHAITANYA
SHRINIVAS

SUJATA

B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 16 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

178.00
8.48

120.00

916

141.00

1094
7.76

PASS 22151208

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2755 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

27 22151212

PRAMOD SUNIL
BHANDARE

SUNITA

B 21 B 21 A 18 B 21 B 21 B+ 24 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

161.00
7.67

120.00

766

141.00

927
6.57

PASS 22151212

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

28 22151216
KOKARE TANMAY NITIN

LATIKA
A+ 30 A 27 A+ 20 A+ 30 A 27 A+ 30 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

201.00
9.57

120.00

1101

141.00

1302
9.23 PASS 22151216

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

29 22151219

KESARKAR HARSH
SUDHAKAR

PUSHPA

C 18 B 21 B+ 16 B 21 C 18 C 18 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

21.00

146.00
6.95

120.00

800

141.00

946
6.71

PASS 22151219

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2745 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

30 22151223

DALVI ANUPREET
SHRIKRISHNA

KALPANA

B 21 C 18 B+ 16 B 21 C 18 C 18 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

148.00
7.05

120.00

851

141.00

999
7.09

PASS 22151223

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0
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Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

31 22151225
ABHISHEK SATISH BAGADE

ANITA
B 21 B 21 B 14 B 21 C 18 B 21 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 8 PP 0

21.00

148.00
7.05

120.00

843

141.00

991
7.03 PASS 22151225

32 22151226

GAIKWAD AJINKYA
CHANDRAKANT

CHHAYA

C 18 B 21 B 14 C 18 C 18 C 18 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 PP 0

21.00

141.00
6.71

120.00

782

141.00

923
6.55

PASS 22151226

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

33 22151228
ADE SATISH RAJENDRA

SUNITA
B+ 24 A 27 B+ 16 B+ 24 B 21 B+ 24 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

21.00

170.00
8.10

120.00

877

141.00

1047
7.43 PASS 22151228

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

34 22151230

THADVE ATHARAVA
JAGDISH

RUPALI

B+ 24 B+ 24 A 18 A 27 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

178.00
8.48

120.00

936

141.00

1114
7.90

PASS 22151230

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

35 22151231
SONWANE OMKAR RAJU

MADHURI
C 18 B 21 B 14 C 18 B 21 C 18 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 PP 0

21.00

145.00
6.90

120.00

814

141.00

959
6.80 PASS 22151231

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2745 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

36 22151232

CHALEKAR PRASHANT
RAVINDRA

UMA

B 21 B+ 24 B+ 16 B 21 B 21 B 21 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

21.00

159.00
7.57

120.00

876

141.00

1035
7.34

PASS 22151232

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2755 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2755 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0
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Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

37 22151233
PATIL VISHWAJEET VIJAY

SARIKA
B+ 24 B 21 A 18 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 27 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

21.00

172.00
8.19

120.00

893

141.00

1065
7.55 PASS 22151233

38 22151235
MALI ABHIJEET ANIL

RUPALI
B 21 B+ 24 B+ 16 B+ 24 B+ 24 B 21 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

165.00
7.86

120.00

868

141.00

1033
7.33 PASS 22151235

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2755 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

39 22151236

SOKASHE ADITYA
DNYANESHWAR

SAPNA

B 21 B 21 B+ 16 C 18 B 21 B 21 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 8 PP 0

21.00

151.00
7.19

120.00

760

141.00

911
6.46

PASS 22151236

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

40 22151238
NIKAM SHREYASH AMOL

SAVITA
A+ 30 A+ 30 A 18 B+ 24 A 27 A 27 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

21.00

190.00
9.05

120.00

966

141.00

1156
8.20 PASS 22151238

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

41 22151240

CHORMALE DHANANJAY
BHAGAWAT

MAHADEVI

A 27 A 27 A+ 20 B+ 24 A 27 A 27 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

21.00

187.00
8.90

120.00

1026

141.00

1213
8.60

PASS 22151240

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

42 22151242
TAWARE SHREE ISHWAR

NAMRATA
C 18 B+ 24 A 18 B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

21.00

167.00
7.95

120.00

934

141.00

1101
7.81 PASS 22151242

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2745 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0
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Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

43 22151244

JAGTAP SHUBHAM
RAJENDRA

CHHAYA

B 21 A 27 B+ 16 A 27 B 21 B 21 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

21.00

167.00
7.95

120.00

901

141.00

1068
7.57

PASS 22151244

44 22151246
GAIKWAD DHIRAJ SANJAY

ARCHANA
D 15 B 21 B+ 16 C 18 C 18 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

21.00

147.00
7.00

120.00

816

141.00

963
6.83 PASS 22151246

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

45 22151247

SHEWALE CHINMAY
RAJENDRA

SUVARNA

C 18 B+ 24 B+ 16 B 21 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

21.00

162.00
7.71

120.00

874

141.00

1036
7.35

PASS 22151247

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2745 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

46 22151253
GHOLAP VIRAJ NAMDEV

BHARATI
A+ 30 B+ 24 A 18 B 21 A 27 A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

183.00
8.71

120.00

929

141.00

1112
7.89 PASS 22151253

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2755 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

47 22151254
GANDHI AYUSH MUKESH

ANJALI
B 21 A 27 A 18 B+ 24 C 18 B+ 24 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

169.00
8.05

120.00

932

141.00

1101
7.81 PASS 22151254

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2745 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

48 22151256
SAKAT RAJVEER SUNIL

LAXMI
A 27 A 27 A 18 B+ 24 A 27 B 21 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 PP 0

21.00

179.00
8.52

120.00

961

141.00

1140
8.09 PASS 22151256

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0
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Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit
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Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

49 22151258
BHOYAR JAYESH DEVIDAS

MEERA
F 0 B 21 B 14 C 18 C 18 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

18.00

130.00
6.19

120.00

797

138.00

927
6.57 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
22151258

50 22151259
KAMBLE NIKHIL BHARAT

REWATA
C 18 B+ 24 B 14 B+ 24 B 21 B+ 24 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

21.00

159.00
7.57

120.00

812

141.00

971
6.89 PASS 22151259

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2745 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

51 22151261
YADAV VIRAJ VINAYAK

SAVITA
B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 16 C 18 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 PP 0

21.00

165.00
7.86

120.00

909

141.00

1074
7.62 PASS 22151261

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2745 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

52 22151262
AMATE KSHITIJ SUNIL

SHIVANI
B 21 B+ 24 B+ 16 C 18 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

21.00

162.00
7.71

120.00

843

141.00

1005
7.13 PASS 22151262

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2755 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

53 22151264
LAKADE SARTHAK SAGAR

SHRUTI
B 21 B+ 24 B 14 B 21 B+ 24 B 21 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

161.00
7.67

120.00

806

141.00

967
6.86 PASS 22151264

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

54 22151266
MANE SANGRAM NARAYAN

LAXMI
D 15 B 21 C 12 C 18 C 18 B 21 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 8 PP 0

21.00

139.00
6.62

110.00

719

131.00

858
6.09 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
22151266

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2755 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0
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Present
Credit
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Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

55 22151267

LOKARE VIRENDRA
SURESH

VANITA

C 18 B 21 B+ 16 D 15 B 21 B 21 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

147.00
7.00

120.00

839

141.00

986
6.99

PASS 22151267

56 22151268
DHABE KAUSTUBH ABHAY

PRANITA
B 21 B 21 B 14 D 15 B+ 24 C 18 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

21.00

147.00
7.00

120.00

815

141.00

962
6.82 PASS 22151268

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2755 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

57 22151269
MANE ATHARVA SUNIL

SWATI
D 15 C 18 B 14 D 15 C 18 B 21 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 PP 0

21.00

136.00
6.48

120.00

853

141.00

989
7.01 PASS 22151269

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

58 22151270
CHOUGULE SAHIL TAJMUL

SHAHIRA
C 18 B 21 B 14 C 18 B+ 24 B 21 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

21.00

150.00
7.14

120.00

801

141.00

951
6.74 PASS 22151270

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2755 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

59 22152234
HENON H SAMUEL

LISSY
D 15 C 18 B 14 B+ 24 B 21 B 21 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 8 PP 0

21.00

147.00
7.00

120.00

835

141.00

982
6.96 PASS 22152234

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2755 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

60 22153137
DESAI SHREYA BAJIRAO

SAVITA
A 27 A+ 30 A+ 20 A 27 A 27 A 27 A+ 10 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 PP 0

21.00

193.00
9.19

120.00

1045

141.00

1238
8.78 PASS 22153137

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2755 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0
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Sr.
No.
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GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
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61 22153157

CHAVAN DHANASHREE
VISHWAS

MADHURA

B+ 24 A 27 A 18 B 21 A 27 A 27 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

21.00

179.00
8.52

120.00

861

141.00

1040
7.38

PASS 22153157

62 22153239
BANKAR JEEVAN NAMDEV

JYOTI
C 18 B+ 24 B 14 B 21 B+ 24 B 21 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

21.00

156.00
7.43

120.00

815

141.00

971
6.89 PASS 22153239

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2755 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

63 22153243

JADHAVAR BALAJI
RAMCHANDRA

PRABHAVATI

C 18 A 27 B+ 16 A 27 A 27 B 21 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

21.00

170.00
8.10

120.00

884

141.00

1054
7.48

PASS 22153243

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

64 23153177

PATIL SHRADDHA
SANTOSH

SUNANDA

A+ 30 A+ 30 A+ 20 A 27 A+ 30 A+ 30 A+ 10 A+ 10 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

21.00

204.00
9.71

120.00

1182

141.00

1386
9.83

PASS 23153177

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

65 23153178
HIRAY KRUTIKA ARVIND

AASHA
B 21 B 21 B+ 16 C 18 B 21 B+ 24 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

156.00
7.43

120.00

1042

141.00

1198
8.50 PASS 23153178

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2745 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

66 23153181

RABADE MRUNALI
NAMDEV

MANISHA

B+ 24 A 27 A 18 B+ 24 A 27 A+ 30 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 PP 0

21.00

185.00
8.81

120.00

1071

141.00

1256
8.91

PASS 23153181

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2756 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2755 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0
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GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present
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EGP
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EGP
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CGPA
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67 23153182

SAWANT SHARVARI
SANJAY

SUNANDA

B 21 A 27 A 18 A 27 A+ 30 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

183.00
8.71

120.00

1058

141.00

1241
8.80

PASS 23153182

68 23153184
INGOLE PUSHPA ISHWAR

SHRIDEVI
A 27 A+ 30 A 18 A 27 A+ 30 A+ 30 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

198.00
9.43

120.00

1051

141.00

1249
8.86 PASS 23153184

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2755 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

69 23153185
MANE SHREYA SANJAY

SWATI
A+ 30 A 27 A 18 A+ 30 A+ 30 A+ 30 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

202.00
9.62

120.00

1136

141.00

1338
9.49 PASS 23153185

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

70 23153186

PAWAR HARSHADA
ANANTARAO

ARUNA

B+ 24 A+ 30 A 18 A 27 A 27 A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

189.00
9.00

120.00

968

141.00

1157
8.20

PASS 23153186

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0

71 23153283
NAVATRE SAYALI BHARAT

NEELA
A+ 30 A+ 30 A+ 20 A 27 A+ 30 A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 9 PP 0

21.00

200.00
9.52

120.00

1096

141.00

1296
9.19 PASS 23153283

Course Code EX2701 EX2702 EX2703 EX2704 EX2725 EX2746 EX2707 EX2708 EX2709 EX2710 EX2711

Credit(C) 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0
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GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
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RegNo.

SEMESTER VII  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

Total Students : 71

Courses :

 : Data and Network SecurityEX2701

EX2702  : Image and video processing

 : Artificial Intelligence & Machine LearningEX2704

EX2703  : Fiber Optics & Optical Networks

 : Image and Video Processing LabEX2707

EX2708  : Fiber Optics & Optical Networks Lab

 : Elective – IV (Medical Electronics)EX2746

EX2725  : Elective – III (Soft computing)

 : Industrial TrainingEX2709

EX2710  : Project Work Phase 1

EX2711  : Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning Lab

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C= 6, D=5, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT

Checked By Verified  By Controller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad
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